
The World's Most Active Outsourcing/Offshoring Professionals on Social - October 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Maximus UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/maximusuk/United Kingdom 1,054 183 17.36% New Entry
2 Lean Solutions Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lean-solutions-g/United States 2,575 316 12.27% ▼ -1
3 ContactPoint 360 https://www.linkedin.com/company/contact-point-360/Canada 1,088 124 11.40% New Entry
4 QX Global Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/qxglobalgroup/United Kingdom 2,461 239 9.71% ▼ -1
5 PartnerHero https://www.linkedin.com/company/partnerhero/United States 1,352 120 8.88% ▼ -3
6 SEBPO https://www.linkedin.com/company/sebpo-us/United States 1,280 113 8.83% ▲ 1
7 Full Potential Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/fullpotentialsolutions/United States 1,079 91 8.43% New Entry
8 Taskforce https://www.linkedin.com/company/taskforcellc/United States 1,088 87 8.00% New Entry
9 Covalen https://www.linkedin.com/company/covalen-solutions/Ireland 1,271 97 7.63% ▲ 3

10 Percepta https://www.linkedin.com/company/percepta/United States 1,569 116 7.39% ▲ 7
11 Sigma Connected Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sigmaconnected/United Kingdom 1,455 104 7.15% ▼ -6
12 IntouchCX https://www.linkedin.com/company/intouchcx/Canada 3,455 234 6.77% ▼ -6
13 The Office Gurus https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-office-gurus/United States 1,080 72 6.67% New Entry
14 Quantanite https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantanite/United Kingdom 1,699 110 6.47% ▲ 0
15 OfficePartners360 https://www.linkedin.com/company/op360/United States 1,792 114 6.36% ▲ 12
16 Virtual Employee https://www.linkedin.com/company/virtual-employee-pvt--ltd/United States 1,403 89 6.34% ▲ 4
17 Societe Generale Global Solution Centre Romaniahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sggsc-romania/Romania 1,500 93 6.20% ▼ -7
18 TELUS International Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telus-international-europe/Germany 1,066 63 5.91% ▼ -9
19 TLScontact https://www.linkedin.com/company/tlscontactofficiel/France 1,465 86 5.87% ▼ -11
20 MarketStar https://www.linkedin.com/company/marketstar/United States 1,983 116 5.85% ▼ -16
21 GlowTouch Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/glowtouch-llc/United States 1,156 67 5.80% ▼ -21
22 SupportNinja https://www.linkedin.com/company/supportninja/United States 1,410 76 5.39% ▼ -11
23 Bosch Service Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/boschservicesolutions/Germany 2,855 146 5.11% ▼ -4
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24 Etech Global Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/etech-global-services/United States 2,670 135 5.06% ▲ 2
25 Ubiquity https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubiquitybpo/United States 3,629 181 4.99% ▲ 0
26 Yource Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/yource-group/Netherlands 1,856 90 4.85% ▲ 5
27 Bill Gosling Outsourcing https://www.linkedin.com/company/bill-gosling-outsourcing/Canada 1,774 85 4.79% ▲ 1
28 Webhelp https://www.linkedin.com/company/webhelp/France 42,268 2,025 4.79% ▼ -5
29 Konecta https://www.linkedin.com/company/konecta-group/Spain 17,044 806 4.73% New Entry
30 SPS https://www.linkedin.com/company/sps/Switzerland 4,092 186 4.55% ▲ 7
31 SIFU https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruposifu/Spain 1,132 51 4.51% ▼ -18
32 DATAMARK https://www.linkedin.com/company/datamark-inc-/United States 1,193 53 4.44% ▲ 1
33 Webhelp Enterprise https://www.linkedin.com/company/webhelp-enterprise/France 3,274 141 4.31% ▼ -15
34 Conectys https://www.linkedin.com/company/conectys/Romania 1,896 81 4.27% ▼ -18
35 Majorel https://www.linkedin.com/company/majorel-global/Luxembourg 16,452 695 4.22% New Entry
36 Foundever https://www.linkedin.com/company/foundever/United States 151,416 2,360 4.21% ▲ 46
37 IIMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/intelligent-image-management/United States 1,026 43 4.19% New Entry
38 Sagility https://www.linkedin.com/company/sagilityhealth/United States 5,813 243 4.18% ▼ -14
39 MattsenKumar https://www.linkedin.com/company/mattsenkumar/United States 1,248 49 3.93% ▲ 7
40 OnlineJobs.PH https://www.linkedin.com/company/onlinejobs-ph/United States 4,502 173 3.84% ▼ -2
41 TaskUs https://www.linkedin.com/company/taskus/United States 24,305 931 3.83% ▼ -5
42 Support Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/s2g-support-services-group/United States 1,479 56 3.79% ▲ 12
43 Vipp https://www.linkedin.com/company/interstis-vipp-les-400/France 1,069 40 3.74% ▼ -13
44 Williams Lea https://www.linkedin.com/company/williamslea/United States 3,093 114 3.69% ▼ -10
45 ERC https://www.linkedin.com/company/ercglobalcx/United States 1,112 40 3.60% ▲ 13
46 Valor Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/valorglobalservices/United States 1,151 41 3.56% ▲ 4
47 Emergia Contact Center https://www.linkedin.com/company/emergiacc/Spain 2,557 90 3.52% ▼ -7
48 Phone Régie https://www.linkedin.com/company/phone-regie/France 1,425 49 3.44% ▼ -13
49 Liveops https://www.linkedin.com/company/liveops-agent-services/United States 2,249 77 3.42% ▼ -1
50 Working Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/working-solutions/United States 1,235 42 3.40% ▼ -18
51 BroadPath https://www.linkedin.com/company/broadpath-solutions/United States 1,473 50 3.39% ▼ -9
52 ibex https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibex-global/United States 15,370 521 3.39% ▼ -11
53 Vee Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/vee-technologies/United States 3,055 103 3.37% ▼ -14
54 Cosmote e-Value https://www.linkedin.com/company/cosmote-evalue/Greece 1,377 46 3.34% ▼ -2
55 Arise https://www.linkedin.com/company/arise/United States 3,984 128 3.21% ▼ -10
56 Transcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/transcom/Sweden 13,083 413 3.16% ▼ -9
57 TELUS International Bulgariahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telus-international-bulgaria/Bulgaria 1,047 33 3.15% ▼ -28
58 NETWORK CONTACTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/network-contacts/Italy 1,324 39 2.95% ▲ 3
59 Continuum Global Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/continuum-global-solutions/United States 4,467 126 2.82% ▼ -8
60 Radius Global Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/radius-global-solutions/United States 1,423 40 2.81% ▼ -5
61 Enshored https://www.linkedin.com/company/enshored/United States 1,993 56 2.81% ▼ -12
62 ADM VALUE https://www.linkedin.com/company/adm-value/France 1,594 43 2.70% ▼ -5
63 5CA https://www.linkedin.com/company/5ca/Netherlands 1,147 30 2.62% ▼ -41
64 Teleperformance https://www.linkedin.com/company/teleperformance/France 211,384 5,500 2.60% ▼ -8
65 Startek https://www.linkedin.com/company/startek/United States 14,920 370 2.48% ▲ 5
66 Atento España https://www.linkedin.com/company/atento-espa-a/Spain 1,853 45 2.43% ▼ -13
67 TTEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/ttec/United States 34,114 823 2.41% ▼ -7
68 KM2 Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/km2solutions/United States 1,649 36 2.18% ▼ -9
69 ResultsCX https://www.linkedin.com/company/resultscx/United States 9,827 207 2.11% ▼ -7
70 MyOutDesk https://www.linkedin.com/company/myoutdesk/United States 1,064 22 2.07% ▼ -4
71 Personiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/personiv/United States 2,690 55 2.04% ▼ -7
72 Qualfon https://www.linkedin.com/company/qualfon/United States 7,782 153 1.97% ▼ -4
73 Datamatics Business Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/datamaticsbpm/United States 2,151 42 1.95% ▼ -29
74 VXI Global Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/vxi-global-solutions-inc/United States 13,805 263 1.91% ▼ -5
75 Afni https://www.linkedin.com/company/afni/United States 5,195 97 1.87% ▲ 3
76 Canon Business Process Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/canon-business-process-services-inc/United States 2,282 42 1.84% ▼ -9
77 Stratosphere Quality https://www.linkedin.com/company/stratosphere-quality/United States 1,384 25 1.81% ▼ -6
78 Advanced Call Center https://www.linkedin.com/company/advanced-call-center-technologies/United States 2,526 41 1.62% ▼ -1
79 Alta Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/alta-resources/United States 2,026 32 1.58% ▼ -7
80 Infinity https://www.linkedin.com/company/infinity-delivers/United States 1,405 22 1.57% New Entry
81 Alorica https://www.linkedin.com/company/alorica/United States 49,869 739 1.48% ▼ -6
82 Covisian https://www.linkedin.com/company/covisian/Italy 7,430 109 1.47% ▼ -67
83 Comdata Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/comdatagroup/Italy 13,968 204 1.46% ▼ -10
84 Rocket Station https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocketstationteam/United States 1,943 28 1.44% ▼ -10
85 CDS Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/cds-global/United States 1,084 15 1.38% ▲ 1
86 iQor https://www.linkedin.com/company/iqor/United States 20,102 242 1.20% ▼ -5
87 MCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/mci-bpo/United States 1,165 13 1.12% New Entry
88 RDI Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/rdicorporation/United States 1,580 16 1.01% ▼ -9
89 DialAmerica https://www.linkedin.com/company/dialamerica/United States 1,685 17 1.01% ▼ -4
90 Dialog Direct https://www.linkedin.com/company/dialog-direct/United States 1,231 12 0.97% ▼ -1
91 FCR https://www.linkedin.com/company/gofcr/United States 1,107 10 0.90% ▼ -7
92 Telvista https://www.linkedin.com/company/telvistaus/United States 3,594 32 0.89% ▼ -9
93 Call Center Services Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/call-center-services-international/United States 5,086 45 0.88% ▼ -13
94 Faneuil https://www.linkedin.com/company/faneuil-inc/United States 2,107 18 0.85% New Entry
95 24-7 Intouch https://www.linkedin.com/company/24-7intouch/Canada 9,834 81 0.82% New Entry
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96 Atento https://www.linkedin.com/company/atento/Spain 92,680 595 0.64% ▼ -8
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